AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

June 30, 2021



PacifiCorp - Washington
Calendar Year 2021 - through June

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Irrigation
Lighting

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Irrigation
Lighting

Average Customers
Average Customers
Average Customers
Average Customers
Average Customers

Kilowatt-Hours
Kilowatt-Hours
Kilowatt-Hours
Kilowatt-Hours
Kilowatt-Hours

Apr-21

112,266
16,694
470
5,022
219

101,446,306
109,825,736
67,748,847
11,584,221
341,774

May-21

112,242
16,703
468
5,023
220

94,058,302
108,934,837
72,459,660
21,543,206
328,337

Jun-21

112,230
16,726
469
5,031
220

129,541,377
129,610,012
62,441,454
35,441,418
348,698



