## AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

June 30, 2021

## PacifiCorp - Washington Calendar Year 2021 - through June

		Apr-21	May-21	Jun-21
Residential	Average Customers	112,266	112,242	112,230
Commercial	Average Customers	16,694	16,703	16,726
Industrial	Average Customers	470	468	469
Irrigation	Average Customers	5,022	5,023	5,031
Lighting	Average Customers	219	220	220
Residential	Kilowatt-Hours	101,446,306	94,058,302	129,541,377
Commercial	Kilowatt-Hours	109,825,736	108,934,837	129,610,012
Industrial	Kilowatt-Hours	67,748,847	72,459,660	62,441,454
Irrigation	Kilowatt-Hours	11,584,221	21,543,206	35,441,418
Lighting	Kilowatt-Hours	341,774	328,337	348,698